:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8914850

Apr 22, 2024 - 16:16 (UTC)

In epoch 278,589 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 937747 - 0.018411334 ETH®
58.64 USD

2 937748 - 0.018379153 ETH®
58.54 USD

3 937749 - 0.018402201 ETH®
58.61 USD

4 937750 - 0.018435127 ETH®
58.71 USD

S 937751 - 0.018401563 ETH®
58.61 USD

6 937752 - 0.018421153 ETH®
58.67 USD

7 937753 - 0.018427208 ETH®
58.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8914850
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/278589
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937747
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937748
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937749
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937750
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937751
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937752
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937753

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

937754

937755

937756

937763

937764

937765

937766

937767

937768

Validator Id

108739

Amount

0.018383015
58.55 USD

0.018390029
58.57 USD

0.018413941
58.65 USD

0.062514923
199.11 USD

0.018397059
58.59 USD

0.018369259
58.50 USD

0.018407348
58.63 USD

0.018310619
58.32 USD

0.018367688
58.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.044361544

141.29 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937754
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937755
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937756
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937763
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937764
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937765
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937766
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937767
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/937768
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/108739

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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