

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:57 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8914850</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 22, 2024 · 16:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>278,589</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>937747</u>	- 0.018411334 ETH ⊘ 58.64 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>937748</u>	- 0.018379153 ETH ↔ 58.54 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>937749</u>	- 0.018402201 ETH ↔ 58.61 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>937750</u>	- 0.018435127 ETH ⊘ 58.71 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>937751</u>	- 0.018401563 ETH ⊘ 58.61 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>937752</u>	- 0.018421153 ETH ⊘ 58.67 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>937753</u>	- 0.018427208 ETH 📀 58.69 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>937754</u>	- 0.018383015 ETH 🔗 58.55 USD
<u>9</u>	937755	- 0.018390029 ETH ③ 58.57 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>937756</u>	- 0.018413941 ETH ③ 58.65 USD
<u>11</u>	937763	- 0.062514923 ETH ③ 199.11 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>937764</u>	- 0.018397059 ETH ③ 58.59 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>937765</u>	- 0.018369259 ETH ③ 58.50 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>937766</u>	- 0.018407348 ETH ⊘ 58.63 USD
<u>15</u>	937767	- 0.018310619 ETH ⊘ 58.32 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>937768</u>	- 0.018367688 ETH 🔗 58.50 USD
PROF	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount
4	100770	

1	108739	

+ 0.044361544 ETH ↔ 141.29 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.